2. Shares Ownership Report as of 31 August 2020.pdf

Lampiran

10-09-2020 17:00

Hormat Kami,

Demikian untuk diketahui.

JAPFA Comfeed Indonesia Tbk

Wisma Millenia Lt. 7

Corporate Secretary

Telepon : 021-8310308, Fax : 021-8310309, http://www.japfacomfeed.co.id

JAPFA Comfeed Indonesia Tbk

Maya Pradjono

Dokumen ini merupakan dokumen resmi JAPFA Comfeed Indonesia Tbk yang tidak memerlukan tanda tangan
karena dihasilkan secara elektronik oleh sistem pelaporan elektronik. JAPFA Comfeed Indonesia Tbk bertanggung

jawab penuh atas informasi yang tertera didalam dokumen ini.

Letter / Announcement No.

Issuer Name

Issuer Code

Attachment

Subject

129/JAPFA-OJK/LD-CS/IX/2020

JAPFA Comfeed Indonesia Tbk

JPFA

2

Monthly Report of Securities Holders Registration

Go To Indonesian Page

The Company hereby announce  Monthly Report of Securities Holders Registration  which ends in 31 August
2020 as follows:

Security Administration Bureau: PT. Adimitra Jasa Korpora

Name Address
Number of Shares
in Previous Month

Percent of
Shares in

Previous Month

Number of Shares in
Current Month

Percent of
Shares in

Current Month

Controlle
r

Japfa Ltd 391B Orchard
Road, Unit 18-
08 Ngee Ann
City Tower B

Singapore
238874

6,176,729,016 52.67% 6,216,163,616 53.01%
X

Masyarakat N/A 5,480,961,585 46.74% 5,441,526,985 46.4%

Share
Ownership >

5%

Share
Ownership <

5%

N/A N/A 0 0% 0 0%

Treasury Stock
68,884,600 0.59% 68,884,600 0.59%

Total
11,726,575,201 100% 11,726,575,201 100%

Share Owned by Directors and Commissioners

Name Position Address
Number of
Shares in

Previous Month

Percent of
Shares in

Previous Month

Number of
Shares in Current

Month

Percent of
Shares in Current

Month
Controller

Handojo
Santosa

Director Wisma Millenia
Lt. 7Jl. MT

Haryono Kav.
16Jakarta 12810

63,000,000 0.54% 63,000,000 0.54%

Ir. Bambang
Budi Hendarto

Director Wisma Millenia
Lt. 7Jl. MT

Haryono Kav.
16Jakarta 12810

102,750,000 0.88% 102,750,000 0.88%

Ir. Rachmat
Indrajaya

Director Wisma Millenia
Lt. 7Jl. MT

Haryono Kav.
16Jakarta 12810

164,800 0% 164,800 0%

Tan Yong
Nang

Director Wisma Millenia
Lt. 7Jl. MT

Haryono Kav.
16Jakarta 12810

380,000 0% 380,000 0%

Name Position Address
Number of
Shares in

Previous Month

Percent of
Shares in

Previous Month

Number of
Shares in Current

Month

Percent of
Shares in Current

Month
Controller

Leo Handoko
Laksono

Director Wisma Millenia
Lt. 7Jl. MT

Haryono Kav.
16Jakarta 12810

1,891,700 0.02% 1,891,700 0.02%

Share Ownership Aside From Controller and Main Shareholder

Number of Shares
in Previous Month

Percent of Shares
in Previous Month

Number of Shares
in Current Month

Percent of Shares
in Current Month

Number of Change Percent of Change

5,549,846,185 5,510,411,585 39,434,60047.33% 46.99% 0.34%

Number of Shareholders

Previous Month This Month Change

39.590 37.984 1.606

Other Information

Shares owned by Mr. Handojo Santosa (President Director) and Mr. Tan Yong Nang (Director) are recorded in
Bank Custody's Account.

Respectfully,

Thus to be informed accordingly.

JAPFA Comfeed Indonesia Tbk

Date and Time

1. Laporan Kepemilikan Saham per 31 Agustus 2020.pdf
2. Shares Ownership Report as of 31 August 2020.pdf

Attachment

10-09-2020 17:00

Wisma Millenia Lt. 7

Corporate Secretary

Phone : 021-8310308, Fax : 021-8310309, http://www.japfacomfeed.co.id

JAPFA Comfeed Indonesia Tbk

Maya Pradjono

This is an official document of JAPFA Comfeed Indonesia Tbk that does not require a signature as it was generated